
 
Tonga 2028 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2028 Saturday New Year’s Day 

April 14, 2028 Friday Good Friday 

April 17, 2028 Monday Easter Monday 

April 25, 2028 Tuesday ANZAC Day 

June 5, 2028 Monday Emancipation Day 

July 4, 2028 Tuesday Official Birthday of His Majesty King Tupou VI 

September 18, 2028 Monday Birthday of His Royal Highness The Crown Prince Tupotoʻa-
ʻUlukalala 

November 6, 2028 Monday Constitutional Day 

December 4, 2028 Monday Tupou I Day 

December 25, 2028 Monday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2028 Tuesday Boxing Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


